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Product Details & Specifications

ASCENTA 6800CF

VANIOSY

2 POST HOIST

Boasting a 6.8T Capacity, the 6800CF two-post
hoist can lift the largest full-sized pickups, yet still
provide specific capability for sport and compact
cars, both foreign and domestic.

Tech Specs

Lifting Capacity

Lifting Height

Overall Width

Overall Height

Drive Thru Clearance
Width Between Columns
Minimum Pad Height
Gross Weight

Power

6.8T

1872-2101mm
3829mm
3812/4192/4497mm
2787mm

3137mm

185mm

1060 Kg

240v or 415v
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