





## **Product Details & Specifications**

Boasting a 6.8T Capacity, the 6800CF two-post hoist can lift the largest full-sized pickups, yet still provide specific capability for sport and compact cars, both foreign and domestic.

Tech Specs	
Lifting Capacity	6.8T
Lifting Height	1872-2101mm
Overall Width	3829mm
Overall Height	3812/4192/4497mm
Drive Thru Clearance	2787mm
Width Between Columns	3137mm
Minimum Pad Height	185mm
Gross Weight	1060 Kg
Power	240v or 415v



